Position

Finance Manager/Cfo
Customer Finance Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Customer Account Technician
Customer Account Technician

Customer Account Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$169,961
$130,272
$111,375
$70,752
$69,468
$67,474
$49,703

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,651
$27,638
$34,013
$16,684
$23,940
$27,867

$7,200



