Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager/Cfo		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$169,961	\$27,651
Customer Finance Supervisor		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$130,272	\$27,638
Accounting Supervisor		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$111,375	\$34,013
Accounting Technician		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$70,752	\$16,684
Customer Account Technician		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$69,468	\$23,940
Customer Account Technician		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$67,474	\$27,867
Customer Account Technician		Palmdale Water District	Finance	\$49,703	\$7,200